ResID (T)

Julie Pirone
Julie Pirone
Julie Pirone

Julie Pirone
Julie Pirone
Julie Pirone

Julie Pirone
Julie Pirone

Julie Pirone
Julie Pirone

Date Description of Approved Duty-Expense Item-Details of Journey

01/05/25 travel from home to HQ for education sub committee and return

08/05/25 attendance at peebles communty council and return home

16/05/25 chambers meeting with officers on phase 1 project peebles and return
home

06/06/25 attendance at special executive meeting at council HQ and return home

12/06/25 chairing education sub committee at council HQ and return home

20/06/25 attendance of the official opening of earlston primary school earlston and
return home

22/06/25 council representative at the Beltane Kirking ceremony and return home

08/07/25 attendance at special full council at council HQ st boswells and return
home

26/07/25 attendance at full council at council HQ and return home

Car and Van Accommodati

No. of Miles
52.00
38.00
38.00

52.00
52.00
42.00

38.00
52.00

52.00
416.00

on (£)
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

Other Travel
etc (£)
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00



