ResID (T)	Date	Description of Approved Duty-Expense Item-Details of Journey	Car and Van No. of Miles	Accommodati on (£)	Other Travel etc (£)
Julie Pirone	01/05/25	travel from home to HQ for education sub committee and return	52.00	0.00	0.00
Julie Pirone	08/05/25	attendance at peebles communty council and return home	38.00	0.00	0.00
Julie Pirone	16/05/25	chambers meeting with officers on phase 1 project peebles and return	38.00	0.00	0.00
		home			
Julie Pirone	06/06/25	attendance at special executive meeting at council HQ and return home	52.00	0.00	0.00
Julie Pirone	12/06/25	chairing education sub committee at council HQ and return home	52.00	0.00	0.00
Julie Pirone	20/06/25	attendance of the official opening of earlston primary school earlston and	42.00	0.00	0.00
		return home			
Julie Pirone	22/06/25	council representative at the Beltane Kirking ceremony and return home	38.00	0.00	0.00
Julie Pirone	08/07/25	attendance at special full council at council HQ st boswells and return	52.00	0.00	0.00
		home			
Julie Pirone	26/07/25	attendance at full council at council HQ and return home	52.00	0.00	0.00
Julie Pirone			416.00	0.00	0.00